

पथ का नाम — NKE Tori Main Road +
Mori Sthan via Daharun Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमुखता

DIVISION

प्रमंडल :- नरकटियावाड़ा

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N- 1613/2024-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

34

मे अज्ञात तर्ज दया क्रमांक 14.01.11.00.00
 लाना पला है। इस मापी पुस्त को स्थानक
 अचिन्त। जमीन का र्म विभाग कार्यभार
 प्रमोद न (अचिन्ता) के नाम से निर्गत
 किया जाता है।

[Signature]
 29/01/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 जमीन कार्य विभाग, कार्य भण्डार
 नरसिंहाजी

[Signature]
 29/01/21

Re-issued to Sri Bipin Kumar
 JE. Work Section NewKotiaganj

[Signature]
 29/01/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 जमीन कार्य विभाग
 कार्य भण्डार, नरसिंहाजी

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

जमीन कार्य विभाग, कार्य भण्डार

DIVISION

नरसिंहाजी

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1613

2021-22

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

1
Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road →					
NKE Thari main road to Mai Sahan					
Via Daharwa Tola					
Agency → Department					
Authority → Executive Engineer, RWD					
Works Division Narketingari					
Block - Narketingari					
Division - Narketingari					

Dist - West Champaran

RECORD ENTRY

1.7 Providing of laying Bricks
to all complete job

1x	20.00x	3.50x	0.45	31.50 m ³
1x	30.00x	3.80x	0.60	68.40 m ³
1x	25.00x	4.00x	0.30	30.00 m ³
				129.90 m ³

30/08/2021
S.R.

30/08/2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Further Measurement</u>				
17	Providing & laying. Brickbats on surface do all - complete.				
	2x	15.00x	2.60x	0.30 =	23.40 m ³
	2x	22.00x	3.00x	0.30 =	39.60 m ³
	1x	10.00x	1.80x	0.25 =	4.50 m ³
	1x	16.00x	2.10x	0.30 =	10.08 m ³
	2x	25.00x	3.75x	0.45 =	84.38 m ³

1x	10.00x	3.00x	0.25 =	7.50 m ³
1x	8.00x	1.00x	0.20 =	1.60 m ³
			=	171.06 m ³

BKumar
17/11/2021
AR

BKumar
26/11/2021
AR

BKumar
26/11/21
15 E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
1-7	Providing & laying Brickwork etc all complete				
129.90 m ³	vide	P No - (01)			
171.06 m ³	vide	P No - (02)			
300.96 m ³	@ Rs. 2142.53/m ³	=			Rs. 644816.00
	Add GST 12%	=			Rs. 77378.00
	Add L-Cess 1%	=			Rs. 6448.00
	Add S-fee	=			Rs. 55961.00
		Total			= Rs. 784603.00
Vouched & for correct	P. K. Prasad 26/11/2021 P.E.				28/11/2021 26/11/2021 A.E.
	Up				
	26/11/2021 E.E.				